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NAME AGENCY REPRESENTS 
 

ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

John Berst 
 

Compact  Mid-Atlantic Compact 2321 Chestnut Street,   
Camp Hill, PA 17011  

C: 717-319-2570 Berst_2@msn.com 
 

Owen Martin PA-NAF FS – Northeastern State & 
Private Forestry 

USFS, NE Area State & Private Forestry 
11 Campus Blvd, Suite 200 
Newtown Square, PA  19073 

O: 610- 557-4180 
C: 610-742-7551 
F: 610-557-4154 

omartin01@fs.fed.us 
 
 

Tom Remus 
 

MN-MNA BIA – Eastern & Midwest 
Regions 

MIFC 
402 SE 11

th
 Street 

 Grand Rapids, MN 55744 

O: 218-322-2693 
C: 218-259-8658 
F: 218-327-4528 

Tom.Remus@bia.gov 
 
 

Reese Kerbow 
(non-voting) 

TN-ERA BIA-Eastern Region BIA Eastern Regional Office545 Marriott 
Drive, Suite 700 
Nashville, TN 37214 

O: 615-564-6782 Reese_Kerbow@bia.gov 
 
 

Clay Templin FS-R9 FS- Region 9 FAM Suite 700 
626 E Wisconsin Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

O:414-297-1280 
C: 414-267-7380 
F: 414-944-3963 

ctemplin@fs.fed.us 
 

Mark Musitano 
(non-voting) 

 

PA-NEP NPS – Northeast Region NPS, NE Region 
200 Chestnut St. 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 

O:  215-597-4865 
C: 215-900-6050 
F: 215-597-0351 

Mark_Musitano@nps.gov 
 
 

VACANT 
 

NE-MWP NPS – Midwest Region 601 River Front Drive 
Omaha, NE 68102 

O: 402-661-1754 
C: 402-630-0685 
F: 402-661-1983 

 
 

Gail Kantak 
Past Chair 

IA-IAS Big Rivers Compact Iowa Dept. of Natural Resources 
2404 South Duff Avenue 
Ames, IA  50010-8037 

O: 515-233-8067 ext. 1 
         Or 515-233-1161 
C: 515-689-0083 
F: 515-233-1131 

Gail.Kantak@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Larry Himanga 
Vice Chair 

MN-MNS Great Lakes Compact Minnesota DNR, - Forestry 
500 Lafayette Rd 
St. Paul, MN 55155 

O: 651-259-5277 
C: 651-724-7242 
F:  

Larry.himanga@state.mn.us 
 

Tom Parent 
 

Compact  Northeast Compact PO Box 6192 
 China Village, ME 04926 

W/F: 207- 968-3782 
C: 207-512-0645 

necompact@fairpoint.net 
 

Jason Riggins 
Chair 

FWS-R3 FWS Region 3 
5600 American Blvd W. Suite 990 
Bloomington, MN 55437 

O: 612-713-5366 
C:  
F:  

Jason_Riggins@fws.gov 
 

Jim Grant 
(non-voting) 

 

WI-CNF Eastern Area – IC  IMT2 Chequamagon-Nicolet NF 
500 Hanson Lake Road 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 

O: 715-362-1341 
C: 715-493-9137 
F: 715-369-8861 

jwgrant@fs.fed.us 
 

Laura McIntyre-Kelly 
(non-voting) 

WI-EACC Eastern Area Coordination 
Center 

Eastern Area Coordination Center 
626 East Wisconsin Ave., Suite 500 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

O: 414-944-3811 
C: 414-530-1403 
F: 414-944-3838 

lmcintyrekelly@fs.fed.us 
 

Molly Campbell 
Business Mgr 
(non-voting) 

NH-NEC Northeastern Interagency 
Coordination Center 

71 White Mountain D. 
Campton, NH 03223 

O: 603-536-6208 
C: 603-236-1532 
F: 603-536-3685 

macampbell@fs.fed.us 
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